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II Kolo PSCS KOA
Potocac, 12.3.2011

Event 3 Women, 50m Backstroke Open
12.3.2011 - 10:25 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

13 - 14 years

1. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 34.90 454
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 37.70 360
3. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 38.03 351
4. DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.38 341
5. ARSEKIC, MILENIJA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.92 262
6. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk "goc" 42.21 257
7. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 45.40 206
8. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 46.00 198
9. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 48.15 173

10. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Pvk "goc" 50.44 150
11. CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk "goc" 51.31 143
12. MILOJEVIC, Jana 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 53.95 123

15 - 16 years

1. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 34.87 455
2. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.99 450
3. STOJANOVIC, MILICA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 41.97 261
4. MIHAJLOVIC, Nikoleta 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 54.41 120

Open

1. MARKOVIC, Sara 95 Plivacki klub''Crnica'' Paracin 34.87 455
2. KOVACEVIC, Ljubica 97 Plivacki Klub ''Delfin Kragujevac'' 34.90 454
3. DJOKIC, Danica 96 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 34.99 450
4. JOVANOVIC, Ksenija 99 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 35.31 438
5. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Andjela 97 PK Radnicki Kragujevac 37.70 360
6. PETROVIC, Milena 97 Pirat 38.03 351
7. DJORDJEVIC, IVANA 98 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 38.38 341
8. ARSEKIC, MILENIJA 97 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 41.92 262
9. STOJANOVIC, MILICA 96 Plivacki klub "Leskovac" 41.97 261

10. NIKOLENDZIC, Miona 98 Pvk "goc" 42.21 257
11. KUJUNDZIC, Andjela 98 PVK Kraljevo 45.40 206
12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Bojana 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 45.50 205
13. VUKICEVIC, Jelena 97 PVK Kraljevo 46.00 198
14. MITROVIC, Jovana 98 PVK Kraljevo 48.15 173
15. VILIMONOVIC, Leontina 98 Pvk "goc" 50.44 150
16. CIRIC, Nina 97 Pvk "goc" 51.31 143
17. MILOJEVIC, Jana 98 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 53.95 123
18. MIHAJLOVIC, Nikoleta 96 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 54.41 120


